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(Updates Approved: 4/4/2012; 4/10/13)

* Exhibition and Show Dates are subject to change. April 10, 2013

FALL 2013

August 24 Saturday Residence Halls Open - New Students

August 24 Saturday Clearance - New Students

August 24 - 28 Saturday - Wednesday Orientation

August 25 Sunday Residence Halls Open - Returning Students

August 26 Monday Clearance - All Returning Students

August 27 - 28 Tuesday - Wednesday Faculty In-Service

August 29 Thursday Convocation

August 29 Thursday First Day of Classes

September 2 Monday Labor Day - No Classes

September 4 Wednesday Incompletes Due: SP 13 & SU 13

September 11 Wednesday Last Day to Add / Drop

October 10 - 11 Thursday - Friday Fall Break - No BFA Classes

October 15 - 30 Tuesday - Wednesday Advising and Registration (SP 14)

November 1 Friday Last Day to Withdraw

November 27 - 29 Wednesday - Friday Thanksgiving Break - No Classes

December 10 Tuesday Study Day - No Classes

December 13 Friday Last Day of Classes

December 16 - 17 Monday - Tuesday Final Exams

December 18 - 20 Wednesday - Friday Final Reviews & Critiques

December 20 Friday College Closes End of Day for Winter Break

December 30 Monday Final Grades Due

SPRING 2014

January 16 - 17 Thursday - Friday Faculty Planning Day

January 17 Friday Residence Halls Open: New & Returning Students

January 17 Friday Clearance

January 17 - 20 Friday - Monday Orientation - New Students

January 20 Monday Martin Luther King Holiday - No Classes

January 21 Tuesday First Day of Classes

January 27 Monday Incompletes Due: Fall 13

Starting October 15 - - Post-Bac and Seniors: 91+ credits

Starting October 18 - - Juniors: 60.5 - 90.5 credits

Starting October 23 - - Sophomores: 30 - 60 credits

Starting October 28 - - First Year: 29.5 or less credits
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February 3 Monday Last Day to Add / Drop

March 10 - 14 Monday - Friday Spring Break - No Classes

March 19 - April 4 Wednesday - Friday Advising and Registration (SU 14 & Fall 14)

March 26 - April 12 (tentative) Wednesday - Saturday Fellowship Exhibition / Student Show *

March 28 Friday Last Day to Withdraw

April 11 Friday Honors Convocation

April 23 - May 17 (tentative) Wednesday - Saturday Senior Show *

May 5 Monday Last Day of Classes

May 6 Tuesday Final Exams for Seniors

May 7 - 9 Wednesday - Friday Final Reviews and Critiques for Seniors

May 11 Sunday Senior Final Grades Due

May 12 - 13 Monday - Tuesday Final Exams / Underclasswomen

May 14 - 16 Wednesday - Friday Final Reviews and Critiques / Underclasswomen

May 17 Saturday Senior Show Reception *

May 17 Saturday Fashion Show *

May 18 Sunday Commencement

May 25 Sunday Final Grades Due / Underclasswomen

Starting March 27 - - Sophomores: 30 - 60 credits

Starting April 1 - - First Year: 29.5 or less credits

Starting March 19 - - Post-Bac and Seniors: 91+ credits

Starting March 24 - - Juniors: 60.5 - 90.5 credits


